
Community Name Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email UPDATED

Abbey Glenn Associated Services, Inc 757-7074 ccunningham@asihhi.com Jan-11

Allenwood Maureen Marvin, ASI 785-7070 mmarvin@asihhi.com Jan-10

Alston Park Mo Champoux 706-3003 mchampoux@villageparkgroup.com Apr-11

Arborwood IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com

Ashton Cove Dusty Howard 785-7070 Dhoward@asihhi.com Dec-09

Baynard Park Amy Lutz 368-1950 amy.lutz@centex.com Apr-11

Beach City Place Beth DeAngelis 271-4254 beth@fenwickrealty.net Apr-11

Belfair Rick Lightman 757-0700 Apr-11

Berkeley Hall Myla Mitchell 815-8414 mmitchell@berkeleyhallclub.com Jan-11

Bermuda Point Tristan O'Grady 301-3333 tristanogrady@yahoo.com Apr-11

Bloody Pointe Tony Simonelli 842-4570 Tsimcob@aol.com Apr-11

Bluffton Park Coastal Community Association 706-7268 danas@hargray.com Apr-11

Bluffton Village Associated Services, Inc 757-7074 Apr-11

Brighton Oaks IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com

Brittany Place IMC Resort Services 785-4775 ajb@imcresortservices.com

Bull Point Annette Goodall 379-9940 Apr-11

Calhoun Street Promenade IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Stacie@IMCResortServices.com

Callawassie Island Lindsey Cooler 987-2737 Lcooler@CallawassieIslandClub.com Apr-11

Carolina Isles IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Melissa@IMCResortServices.com

Cedar Lake

Chinaberry Ridge Allied Management 785-3278 cogen@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-11

Colleton River Colleton River 836-4400 Mar-11

Colony at the Crescent IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com

Cotton Point Tom Donald 681-5994 tom@bsfairpark.com Mar-11

Crosswinds IMC Resort Services 785-4775 AJB@IMCResortServices.com Feb-09

Dataw Island Silvia Lalinde 838-8261 Apr-11

Eagle's Pointe Bundy Appraisal & Management 524-2207 ext 5 Apr-11

Edgefield IMC Resort Services 785-4775 bluff3@IMCResortServices.com Jan-10

Fern Lakes IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com

Garden Homes of Lake Linden IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com

Grande Oaks- Phase 3A Tricia Simkins 384-5255 Apr-11

Grande Oaks- Phase 3B Maura Wyatt 912-663-0665 Apr-11

Haig Point Shane McKenzie 341-8146 Jan-11
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Hampton Hall Kendall Mills 815-8730 ext 1 kmills@hamptonhallsc.com Apr-11

Hampton Lake Hampton Lake 836-5253 Apr-11

Heritage at New Riverside Diane Mazzochi 208-4500 Apr-11

Heritage Lakes Allied Management 757-3278 Lhoward@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-10

Hidden Lakes Allied Management 757-3278 Lhoward@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-10

Hilton Head Plantation Hilton Head Plantation 681-8800 Mar-11

Indigo Run Indigo Run 689-7300 generalmanager@indigoruncoa.org Apr-11

Indigo Run- Broad Pointe Indigo Run 689-7300 generalmanager@indigoruncoa.org Apr-11

Indigo Run- Golf Club Indigo Run 689-7300 generalmanager@indigoruncoa.org Apr-11

Indigo Run- River Club Indigo Run 689-7300 generalmanager@indigoruncoa.org Apr-11

Island West Allied Management 757-3278 bjamison@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-10

Islands of Beaufort Fred Mueller 816-2305 iobarb@hotmail.com Apr-11

Jarvis Creek Club K. Hovnanian of SC

Lake Linden IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com Mar-11

Lawton Station Laura Karrah 706-9950 LLyonsKarrh@VillageParkGroup.com Apr-11

Leamington Allied Management 785-3278 bjamison@alliedhiltonhead.com Mar-11

Long Cove Club Long Cove Club 686-1060 Mar-11

Manor Homes

Martin's Place

May River Plantation Feb-09

Meadowbrook Wendy Kosloff 290-0016 wendy.kosloff@hargray.com Jan-10

Melrose Andy Mason 315-247-4212 amason5@hargray.com Jan-10

Mill Creek at Cypress Ridge Diane Mazzochi 208-4500 Apr-11

Moss Creek Moss Creek 837-2229 www.MossCreek-HiltonHead.com Mar-11

Oakview Jan-11

Oakview Commons Dana Stephens 706-7268 danas@hargray.com Apr-11

Okatie Park Associated Services, Inc 757-7074 ccunningham@asihhi.com Jan-11

Old House Creek Jan-11

Old Woodlands IMC Resort Services 785-4775 AJB@IMCResortServices.com 

Oldfield Robin Harris 379-2500 jrharris2@crescent-resources.com Apr-10

Palmetto Bluff Brian Burn 247-3374 Apr-11

Palmetto Dunes Palmetto Dunes 785-1109 Apr-11

Palmetto Hall Palmetto Hall 682-4182 Jan-11

Palmetto Pointe Anna Dinatali 912-313-5240 annad@landmark24.com Mar-11
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Parkside at Baynard Park OMNI Management Services 843-628-5018 Apr-11

Pine Forest Village IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Stacie@IMCResortServices.com

Pine Ridge Bundy Appraisal & Management 524-2207 ext 5 Apr-11

Pinecrest Associated Services, Inc 757-7074 Arobberds@asihhi.com Apr-11

Point Comfort Plantation

Port Royal Plantation Port Royal Plantation 681-5114 Jan-11

River's Edge

Rose Dhu Creek Associated Services, Inc 785-7070 Apr-11

Rose Hill Plantation Rose Hill POA 757-2450 Jan-11

Sandcastles by the Sea Jun-09

Sandy Pointe Coastal Community Association 706-7268 danas@hargray.com Apr-11

Sawmill Forest High Tide Associates 686-2241 Apr-11

Sea Pines Plantation Sea Pines 671-1343 Apr-11

Shadow Moss OMNI Management Services 843-628-5018 Apr-11

Shell Hall Associated Services, Inc 757-7074 ccunningham@asihhi.com Jan-10

Shelter Cove Jan-11

Shipyard Plantation Shipyard Plantation 785-3310 ext 7 Apr-11

Singleton Beach

Singleton by the Beach

Southern Oaks

Spanish Pointe

Spanish Wells East

Spanish Wells Plantation Steve Linsday slinsday@sc.twcbc.com Jan-11

Spring Island Ellen 987-2200 Apr-11

Squiresgate

Sun City Sun City COA 705-4446 Apr-11

Sun City- North Sun City COA 705-4446 Jan-11

Sun City- Riverbend Sun City COA 705-4446 Apr-11

The Crescent Allied Management 757-3278 Lhoward@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-10

The Farm IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Stacie@IMCResortServices.com Jan-10

The Gatherings IMC Resort Services 785-4775 bluff3@IMCResortServices.com Jan-10

The Haven at New Riverside Marge Pangione 368-2077 marjorie.pangione@pulte.com Jan-11

The Paddocks Coastal Survey tw81551@aol.com Apr-11

The Townes at Buckwalter Coastal Community Association 706-7268 danas@hargray.com Jan-11
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The Traditions at Old Carolina IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com Jan-09

Timbercrest Dana Stephens 706-7268 danas@hargray.com Mar-11

Tradition Hilton Head   

University Park Coastal Community Association 706-7268 danas@hargray.com Jan-11

Victoria Bluff IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Stacie@IMCResortServices.com Mar-11

Victoria Square Allied Management 785-3278 Cogen@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-11

Village at Olde Town IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Stacie@IMCResortServices.com Jan-10

Wellstone at Bluffton

Westbury Park Deanna Anderson, PAI 842-1133 or 815-7133 Apr-11

Wexford Plantation Wexford Plantation 686-8810 www.wexfordplantation.com/policiesrealtor.phpApr-11

Willows IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Trish@IMCResortServices.com

Windmill Harbour IMC Resort Services 785-4775 Jaime@IMCResortServices.com Jan-11

Windmill Harbour- Boatslips Jan-11

Woodbridge Allied Management 757-3278 Lhoward@alliedhiltonhead.com Jan-10

Yacht Cove Amy Donovan Apr-11
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